
Agreement # ___     _ 

Legistar # ____________

AGREEMENT 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: Need Date:

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Name:
Dept. Contact: Address:
Phone:
Department Phone:
Head Signature:

Org Code:
Project #
(if applicable):

Funding Source:
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested:
Description:
Contract Term: Contract Value:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL
Thank you!

03/12/2024 

Transportation 

Shanann Findley 

ext. 5125 

Matt Smeltzer Digitally signed by Matt Smeltzer 
Date: 2024.03.12 13:59:15-07'00' 

Matt Smeltzer, Deputy Director, Engineering 

Transportation 

Review and Approve 

23-2048 

03/26/2024 

PG&E 

3610100 

36105011-36DESIGN-36GENERAL-36RR05 

MC&FP, TIM, SLPP, SHOPP, RSTP, Tribe Funds 

PG&E Utility Agreement to Relocate Facilities Underground for the Diamond Springs Parkway Phase 1 B Project 

3 years 

□ 
□ 
□ 

03/19/2024 

$ 582,363.41 (Estimated) 

Daniel 
Vandekoolwyk 

SIGNED DOCUMENT TO: lshanann.findley@edcgov.us 

Oi~fyeignedt,yDaniel 

~2:~.1908:22:33-07'00' 

23-2048 A 1 of 1




